5-07-2020 9:51 AM HISTORY DETAIL LISTING PAGE: 1

YEAR : 0ct-2016 / Sep-2017

FUND 101-GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: May THRU May

DEPT : N/A ACCOUNTS: 1009 THRU 1009
POST DATE TRAN #  REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND INV/JE # NOTE =====AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====

1009 GENERAL FUND-FNB 2058

BEGINNTING BALANCE 42,972.33

5/01/17 5/01 A04153 CHK: 004757 BOGGS, DANA 0247 700.00CR 42,272.33
5/01/17 5/01 A04154 CHK: 004758 CHRIS LATHAM 0411 200.00CR 42,072.33
5/01/17 5/01 A04155 CHK: 004759 KERON KINYON 1026 400.00CR 41,672.33
5/01/17 5/01 C00121 DEPOSIT DAILY CASH POSTING 5/01/2017 8,679.08 50,351.41
5/01/17 5/01 U00439 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 154.32 50,505.73
5/01/17 5/10 B01674 Deposit 000000 AGING SERVICES REVENUE JE# 001107 284.50 50,790.23
5/02/17 5/02 C00122 DEPOSIT DAILY CASH POSTING 5/02/2017 618.04 51,408.27
5/02/17 5/02 U00442 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 109.69 51,517.96
5/03/17 5/03 A04165 CHK: 004760 MESSENGER, HALEIGH 2045 12.00CR 51,505.96
5/03/17 5/03 U00445 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ 1.16CR 51,504.80
5/03/17 5/03 C00123 DEPOSIT DAILY CASH POSTING 5/03/2017 1,512.10 53,016.90
5/03/17 5/03 U00446 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 133.29 53,150.19
5/03/17 5/10 B01678 Deposit 000000 REIM BOOTS 101 JE# 001111 19.99 53,170.18
5/03/17 5/10 B01679 Deposit 000000 AD VALOREM JE# 001112 4,128.94 57,299.12
5/03/17 5/10 B01680 Deposit 000000 AGING SERVICES REVENUE JE# 001113 196.50 57,495.62
5/04/17 5/04 C00124 DEPOSIT DAILY CASH POSTING 5/04/2017 335.00 57,830.62
5/04/17 5/04 U00450 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 118.12 57,948.74
5/04/17 5/04 A04249 CHK: 004761 KEEN ELECTRIC SERVICE 1009 800.00CR 57,148.74
5/04/17 5/04 A04250 CHK: 004762 MLR GRAPHICS 1225 135.00CR 57,013.74
5/04/17 5/04 B01631 Deposit 000000 G/F TO W/F C/C PYMT#8096 MISSE JE# 001079 40.00CR 56,973.74
5/04/17 5/04 A04252 CHK: 004763 U. S. POST OFFICE 1886 49.00CR 56,924.74
5/04/17 6/28 B02165 Deposit 000000 REIMBURSED FROM W CENTRAL TX JE# 001496 449,40 57,374.14
5/05/17 5/05 U00456 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ 1.16CR 57,372.98
5/05/17 5/05 C00125 DEPOSIT DAILY CASH POSTING 5/05/2017 40.00 57,412.98
5/05/17 5/05 U00458 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 131.20 57,544.18
5/05/17 5/05 A04264 CHK: 004764 BONNIE AYERS-ROBBINS 0252 130.00CR 57,414.18
5/05/17 5/05 A04265 CHK: 004765 ALVAREZ, MARY 0077 130.00CR 57,284.18
5/05/17 5/05 A04266 CHK: 004766 BARBARA M BALADEZ 000005 130.00CR 57,154.18
5/05/17 5/05 A04267 CHK: 004767 ANITA LOCKHART 0105 181.00CR 56,973.18
5/05/17 5/05 B01642 Deposit 000000 RESTITUTION/JOHN R NICHOLS JE# 001084 33.00 57,006.18
5/05/17 5/10 B01683 Deposit 000000 AGING SERVICES REVENUE JE# 001116 117.50 57,123.68
5/08/17 5/08 A04268 CHK: 004768 BRANT THURMOND 2025 36.00CR 57,087.68
5/08/17 5/08 A04269 CHK: 004769 SATTERWHITE, HOUSTON 2031 36.00CR 57,051.68
5/08/17 5/08 A04271 CHK: 004771 COB GENERAL FUND 0435 25.00CR 57,026.68
5/08/17 5/08 A04272 CHK: 004770 KINYON, BRUCE 1038 555.00CR 56,471.68
5/08/17 5/08 A04273 VOID: 004770 REVERSE VOIDED CHECK 1038 555.00 57,026.68
5/08/17 5/08 C00126 DEPOSIT DAILY CASH POSTING 5/08/2017 699.00 57,725.68
5/08/17 5/08 U00459 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 9,960.72 67,686.40
5/08/17 5/08 A04337 CHK: 004772 PALO PINTO COMMUNICATION 1331 20,262.62CR 47,423.78
5/08/17 5/10 B01684 Deposit 000000 AGING SERVICES REVENUE JE# 001117 66.00 47,489.78
5/09/17 5/09 U00461 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 75.35 47,565.13
5/10/17 5/10 C00128 DEPOSIT DAILY CASH POSTING 5/10/2017 670.30 48,235.43
5/10/17 5/10 U00463 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 1,342.55 49,577.98



5-07-2020 9:51 AM HISTORY DETAIL LISTING

YEAR : 0ct-2016 / Sep-2017

FUND 101-GENERAL FUND

DEPT : N/A
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE ======DESCRIPTION======= VEND

1009 GENERAL FUND-FNB 2058 * ( CONTINUED )
5/10/17 5/19 B01771 Deposit 000000 REVENUE A/S
5/11/17 5/11 C00129 DEPOSIT DAILY CASH POSTING 5/11/2017
5/11/17 5/11 U00467 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING
5/11/17 5/11 B01689 Deposit 000000 ARSON TO G/F INT INCOME APRIL
5/11/17 5/11 B01690 Deposit 000000 P/R TO G/F INT INCOME APRIL
5/11/17 5/11 B01691 Deposit 000000 FED TAX&LOAN TO G/F APRIL INT
5/11/17 5/11 B01692 Deposit 000000 P/F TO G/F INT INCOME APRIL
5/11/17 5/19 B01780 Deposit 000000 AD VALOREM CK2856
5/12/17 5/12 A04469 CHK: 004773 ALVAREZ, MARY 0077
5/12/17 5/12 A04470 CHK: 004774 ANITA LOCKHART 0105
5/12/17 5/12 U00468 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ
5/12/17 5/12 C00130 DEPOSIT DAILY CASH POSTING 5/12/2017
5/12/17 5/12 U00471 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING
5/12/17 5/12 U00472 DEPOSIT DRAFT POSTING
5/12/17 5/12 A04530 CHK: 004775 SAMANTHA ANDIS 1534
5/12/17 5/19 B01772 Deposit 000000 REVENUE A/S
5/12/17 6/13 B01954 Deposit 000000 132 NOT 101/TRADE DAY ADVERT
5/15/17 5/15 R04531 CHK: 004776 JEFFREY SCOTT PARR 0917
5/15/17 5/15 A04532 CHK: 004777 KAREN ROBERSON 0995
5/15/17 5/15 U00474 DEPOSIT DRAFT POSTING
5/15/17 5/15 A04533 CHK: 004778 COB GENERAL FUND 0435
5/15/17 5/15 C00131 DEPOSIT DAILY CASH POSTING 5/15/2017
5/15/17 5/15 U00475 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING
5/15/17 5/16 B01716 Deposit 000000 TRASH SALES TAX/ST MAIN TRANSF
5/15/17 5/16 B01718 Deposit 000000 TX STATE COMPTROLLER/SALES TAX
5/15/17 5/19 B01774 Deposit 000000 REVENUE A/S
5/15/17 5/19 B01776 Deposit 000000 TOLAR SYSTEMS
5/15/17 6/28 B02168 Deposit 000000 BANK ADJ WE RAN CK WRONG
5/16/17 5/16 B01715 Deposit 000000 REVENUE LIFE GUARD TRAINING
5/16/17 5/16 B01720 Deposit 000000 W/F TO G/F C/C OFF WRONG FUND
5/16/17 5/16 B01721 Deposit 000000 W/F TO G/F DEP FIGURED WRONG
5/16/17 5/16 B01722 Deposit 000000 GF TO WF DEP WRONG CC NOT SUB
5/16/17 5/16 A04636 CHK: 004779 JAIDEN JONES 000004
5/16/17 5/16 A04637 CHK: 004780 LEIGHA RIDDLE 1094
5/16/17 5/16 C00132 DEPOSIT DAILY CASH POSTING 5/16/2017
5/16/17 5/16 U00479 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING
5/16/17 5/16 B01725 Deposit 000000 G/F TO P/R 5/3/17
5/17/17 5/17 A04638 CHK: 004781 SAMANTHA ANDIS 1534
5/17/17 5/17 B01735 Deposit 000000 REVENUE LIFE GUARD TRAINING
5/17/17 5/17 C00133 DEPOSIT DAILY CASH POSTING 5/17/2017
5/17/17 5/17 U00487 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING
5/17/17 5/17 U00489 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING
5/17/17 5/19 B01775 Deposit 000000 REVENUE A/S
5/18/17 5/18 A04639 CHK: 004782 BRECKENRIDGE ECONOMIC DE 0281
5/18/17 5/18 A04640 CHK: 004783 JESSE GALLEGOS 2049
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9:51 AM HISTORY DETAIL LISTING
: Oct-2016 / Sep-2017
101-GENERAL FUND
: N/A

TRAN #  REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND
GENERAL FUND-FNB 2058 * ( CONTINUED )

A04641 CHK: 004784 MORPHO TRUST USA 1237

C00134 DEPOSIT DAILY CASH POSTING 5/18/2017

U00490 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING

B01749 Deposit 000000 G/F TO P/F

B01760 Deposit 000000 P/R TO G/F TML INS

B01761 Deposit 000000 P/R TO G/F AFLAC INS

B01765 Deposit 000000 P/R TO G/F TERM LIFE

B01778 Deposit 000000 CITY SALES TAX APRIL

B01778 Deposit 000000 CITY SALES TAX APRIL

B01778 Deposit 000000 CITY SALES TAX APRIL

B01779 Deposit 000000 AD VALOREM CK2868

B02029 Deposit 000000 ST MAIN TO GF-REVERSED TEMP

U00491 DEPOSIT DRAFT POSTING

C00135 DEPOSIT DAILY CASH POSTING 5/19/2017

U00495 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING

B01849 Deposit 000000 REVENUE A/S

B01787 Deposit 000000 WW/F TO G/F BUDGETARY TRF

B01788 Deposit 000000 W/F TO G/F BUDGETARY TRF

C00136 DEPOSIT DAILY CASH POSTING 5/22/2017

U00497 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING

B01850 Deposit 000000 REVENUE A/S

A04774 CHK: 004785 CASH 0364

A04775 CHK: 004786 FELICIA ANTHONY 0666

A04776 CHK: 004787 HEATHER ROBERTSON-CARAWA 0788

A04777 CHK: 004788 KIRBY BROWN 1040

A04778 CHK: 004789 MORGAN TAYLOR 1234

A04779 CHK: 004790 MESSENGER, HALEIGH 2045

C00137 DEPOSIT DAILY CASH POSTING 5/23/2017

U00499 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING

A04785 CHK: 004791 STEPHENS MEMORIAL HOSPIT 1659

B02169 Deposit 000000 WESLEY PAID BACK FOR BOOTS

C00138 DEPOSIT DAILY CASH POSTING 5/24/2017

U00505 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING

B01851 Deposit 000000 REVENUE A/S

A04788 CHK: 004792 KIRBY BROWN 1040

A04789 CHK: 004793 WCTRLEA 2038

B01824 Deposit 000000 AD VALOREM CK#2885

C00139 DEPOSIT DAILY CASH POSTING 5/25/2017

U00512 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING

A04802 CHK: 004794 TOLAR SYSTEMS INC, 2028

U00513 DEPOSIT DRAFT POSTING

C00140 DEPOSIT DAILY CASH POSTING 5/26/2017

U00517 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING

B01852 Deposit 000000 REVENUE A/S

A04791 CHK: 004795 HEATHER ROBERTSON-CARAWA 0788

*
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5-07-2020 9:51 AM HISTORY DETAIL LISTING PAGE:
YEAR : 0ct-2016 / Sep-2017
FUND 101-GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: May
DEPT : N/A ACCOUNTS: 1009
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======VEND INV/JE # NOTE =====
1009 GENERAL FUND-FNB 2058 * ( CONTINUED ) *
5/30/17 5/30 C00141 DEPOSIT DAILY CASH POSTING 5/30/2017
5/30/17 5/30 U00523 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING
5/30/17 5/30 B01840 Deposit 000000 W/F TO G/F BUDGETARY TRF JE# 001233
5/30/17 5/30 B01841 Deposit 000000 WW/F TO G/F BUDGETARY TRF JE# 001234
5/30/17 6/01 B01854 Deposit 000000 REVENUE POOL 1ST SESSION JE# 001246
5/30/17 6/01 B01855 Deposit 000000 REVENUE POOL 2ND SESSION JE# 001247
5/30/17 6/01 B01860 Deposit 000000 RESTITUTION/JR NICHOLS JE# 001252
5/31/17 5/31 U00524 DEPOSIT DRAFT POSTING
5/31/17 5/31 R04795 CHK: 004796 STEPHENS MEMORIAL HOSPIT 1659
5/31/17 5/31 C00142 DEPOSIT DAILY CASH POSTING 5/31/2017
5/31/17 5/31 U00526 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING
5/31/17 6/01 B01853 Deposit 000000 REVENUE A/S JE# 001245
5/31/17 6/01 B01856 Deposit 000000 REVENUE POOL AEROBICS JE# 001248
5/31/17 6/01 B01857 Deposit 000000 REVENUE POOL 1ST SESSION JE# 001249
5/31/17 6/01 B01858 Deposit 000000 REVENUE POOL 2ND SESSION JE# 001250
5/31/17 6/01 B01865 Deposit 000000 G/F TO P/R 5/17/17 JE# 001257
5/31/17 6/13 B01956 Deposit 000000 INTEREST INCOME/MAY JE# 001315
5/31/17 6/28 B02170 Deposit 000000 TO BAL BANK STATEMENT JE# 001501
RS R R N (D NN NN N N N (L N OOO ERRORS IN THIS REPORTI RoRE N R (JUE SRR NS UL N UL NS NS
** REPORT TOTALS ** --- DEBITS --- --- CREDITS ---
BEGINNING BALANCES: 42,972.33 0.00
REPORTED ACTIVITY: 393,399.42 381,757.25CR
ENDING BALANCES: 436,371.75 381,757.25CR

TOTAL FUND ENDING BALANCE: 54,614.50

AMOUNT====
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*%% GRAND TOTALS ***

--- DEBITS --- —--- CREDITS ---
BEGINNING BALANCES: 42,972.33 0.00
REPORTED ACTIVITY: 393,399.42 381,757.25CR
ENDING BALANCES: 436,371.75 381,757.25CR

GRAND TOTAL ENDING BALANCE: 54,614.50
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SELECTION CRITERIA

HISTORY YEAR: 2016

FISCAL YEAR: October / September
FUND: All

PERIOD TO USE: May THRU May

TRANSACTIONS: BOTH

ACCOUNT SELECTION

ACCOUNT RANGE: 1009 THRU 1009
DEPARTMENT RANGE: - THRU -

ACTIVE FUNDS ONLY: NO
ACTIVE ACCOUNT ONLY: NO
INCLUDE RESTRICTED ACCOUNTS: NO

DIGIT SELECTION:

PRINT OPTIONS DETAIL

OMIT ACCOUNTS WITH NO ACTIVITY: NO

PRINT ENCUMBRANCES: NO
PRINT VENDOR NAME: NO
PRINT PROJECTS: NO
PRINT JOURNAL ENTRY NOTES: NO
PRINT MONTHLY TOTALS: NO
PRINT GRAND TOTALS: YES

PRINT: INVOICE #
PAGE BREAK BY: NONE

*** END OF REPORT ***



